
Orthomat® ReGen 100
 The classic ergonomic work station mat -

now made of 100% ReGen material

Part Number

OR010003C

OR010003

OR010002

OR010001

Size

0.9 m x per linear metre

0.9 m x 18.3 m

0.9 m x 1.5 m

0.6 m x 0.9 m

Colour

Charcoal

Charcoal

Charcoal

Charcoal

Weight (kg)

1.8

32.94

2.7

1.08

Material 

Installation Method

Typical Applications

0°C

+60°C

100%

Pebble

8 mm

2Kg per M2

Open Cell PVC foam

Suitable for dry environments

Production lines, Assembly areas, Packing
stations, Workbenches

Loose lay

Versatile singlelayer foamanti-fatigue mat made with 100%
regenerated material.

Shares the same great product qualities and performance as our
standard Orthomat® products.
Insulates standing workers against the effects of cold concrete floors.

Lightweight, so easy to transport and reposition.

Best suited to dry environments.

Textured surface provides an attractive anti-slip appearance.

Available in mats and rolls.

Ideal for lighter industrial use where the user doesn’t turn regularly in
a static position.

Parts Technical Specifications

Recycled Material

Content

Surface Finish

Product Height

Product Weight

Min. Operating

Temperature

Max. Operating

Temperature

Environmental

Resistance




