



## Orthomat® ReGen 100

*The classic ergonomic work station mat - now made of 100% ReGen material*



- *Versatile singlelayer foam anti-fatigue mat made with 100% regenerated material.*
- *Shares the same great product qualities and performance as our standard Orthomat® products.*
- *Insulates standing workers against the effects of cold concrete floors.*
- *Lightweight, so easy to transport and reposition.*
- *Best suited to dry environments.*
- *Textured surface provides an attractive anti-slip appearance.*
- *Available in mats and rolls.*
- *Ideal for lighter industrial use where the user doesn't turn regularly in a static position.*

## Parts

Part Number	Size	Colour	Weight (kg)
OR010003C	0.9 m x per linear metre	Charcoal	1.8
OR010003	0.9 m x 18.3 m	Charcoal	32.94
OR010002	0.9 m x 1.5 m	Charcoal	2.7
OR010001	0.6 m x 0.9 m	Charcoal	1.08

## Technical Specifications

Material	Open Cell PVC foam
Recycled Material Content	100%
Surface Finish	Pebble
Product Height	8 mm
Product Weight	2Kg per M2
Min. Operating Temperature	0°C
Max. Operating Temperature	+60°C
Environmental Resistance	<i>Suitable for dry environments</i>
Typical Applications	<i>Production lines, Assembly areas, Packing stations, Workbenches</i>
Installation Method	<i>Loose lay</i>

